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FORMSK2 

EXHIBITOR SERVICES DEPARTMENTS 

Exhibitor Services – Coordinator 
AFMExhibitorServices@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1027 

Marketing – Coordinator 
AFMMarketing@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1021 

Hotel – Coordinator 
Natalia Peláez 
hotels@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1093 

Screenings – Supervisor 
Andretta Hamilton 
AFMscreenings@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1089 

Furniture & Equipment – Coordinator 
Sara Martin 
AFMFurniture@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1097 

Exhibitor Badge – Coordinator 
AFMExhibitorBadges@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1098 

AFM Production 
AFMProduction@ifta-online.org 

Accounts Receivable 
Katrina Clarkson 
kclarkson@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1042 

MANAGEMENT 

President & CEO 
Jean M. Prewitt 
jprewitt@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1001 

Director, AFM Exhibitor Services 
Catherine Girard  
cgirard@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1024 

Director, AFM Attendee Services 
Lydia Ianni 
lianni@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1026 

VP, Research & AFM Buyer Liaison 
Bill Anderson 
banderson@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1070 

VP, Marketing & Membership 
Robin Burt 
rburt@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1020 

VP & General Counsel 
Susan Cleary 
sclearly@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1003 

VP, Finance & Chief Financial Officer 
Sara Garcia 
sgarcia@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1044 

VP, Communications 
Jennifer Garnick 
 jgarnick@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1006 

Deputy General Counsel 
Ian Bonifield 
ibonifield@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1040 

Director, HR & Administration 
Portia McGrew 
pmcgrew@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1066 

Coordinator, Adminstrative Services & AFM Production 
Matt Robbins 
mrobbins@ifta-online.org | +1.310.446.1080 
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